

Seven Days of Gin and Chill - Ingredients and Allergens

Coco Chocolatier Salted Caramel Milk Chocolate Bar 20g

Ingredients: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, **Milk** Powder, Emulsifier: Non-GMO **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavour, Isle of Skye Sea Salt (<1%), Natural Caramel Flavour.

Vegetarian - Palm Oil Free

Allergens: **Milk, Soya**